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MERIDIAN LADY BOBCATS VOLLEYBALL 2018-19 
 

   Tues    Aug  28 Joppa Maple-Grove Home           6:00     Duckworth & Swansey  
             

   Thurs   Aug  30 Elverado  Home           6:00     Forthman & Swansey 
         

   Sat      Sept  1 Egyptian Tourney Away          10:30  9:00d 
   

   Tues    Sept  4 Agape Christian Here*          6:00   Swansey & Forthman   
        

   Thur    Sept  6 Century  Away*         6:00      4:55s 
 

   Tues    Sept  11 Cobden  Away*         6:00  4:15s 
    

   Thur    Sept  13 Dongola  Home*          6:00   Forthman & Swansey 
         

   Thur    Sept  20 Joppa Maple-Grove   Away*         6:00                               4:35s 
 

   Tues    Sept  25 Elverado  Away*         6:00                                     4:00s 
 

   Thurs   Sept 27 Shawnee  Home*          6:00   Hale & Hagler   
        

   Tues     Oct   2       Egyptian     Away*          6:00                       4:45s  

   Wed     Oct  10 Egyptian      Home            6:00   Hagler & Hale            
 

   Sat       Oct  13       West Frankfort JV Tourney   Away            TBA                       TBA 
 

   Mon      Oct  15 Dongola  Away            6:00                          4:30s 
   

   Tues     Oct  16 Shawnee  Away            6:00                       4:20s 
 

   Wed     Oct  17 Century  Home            6:00   Hale & Hagler                                      
 

   Thur     Oct  18 Agape Christian Away            6:00                        4:30s 
 

   Tues-Sat Oct 23-27   Class “A” Regional Tourney  TBA             TBA                        TBA 
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